
FVTC Paramedic to A.D.N. Program Outcomes 
National Council of Licensure Exam (NCLEX) Pass Rates 

Year % Pass 
2017 100% 
2018 100% 
2019 100% 
2020 N/A 
2021 100% 
2022 100% 
2023 100% 

 

 

Program Completion 

Cohort Start 
Month/Year 

4 
Semesters 

5 
Semesters 

6 
Semesters 

Jan. 2016 100% N/A N/A 
Jan. 2017 100% N/A N/A 
Jan 2018 67% 67% 67% 
Jan. 2019 N/A N/A N/A 
Jan 2020 80%  N/A 100% 
Jan 2021 100% N/A N/A 
Jan. 2022 100% N/A N/A 
Jan 2023 100% N/A N/A 

 

Job Placement (Employment) 

Graduating  
Class of 

6 months 5 years 

2017 No data 
returned 

TBD 

2018 100% TBD 
2019 100% TBD 
2020 N/A N/A 
2021 100% TBD 
2022  NA  
2023 100% TBD 
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